
BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya, Khanpur Kalan, Sonipat 

Instruction to Candidates 

B.Com. (Hons. / Hons. with research) Interdisciplinary as on 10/07/2024 
Session 2024-2025 

Department of Commerce 

1. This List is a provisional list subject to the verification of original documents 
(Offline mode) and other credentials. 

a. Application form 

2. The candidates shall visit the department personally from 10" July to 11hJuly 2024 

for the physical verification of the following documents: 
3. The following documents are required for the admission 

Second Merit List of 

b. 03 sets of Certificate and Mark sheet of 10,12" DMC, four passport size 
photographs, Migration certificate, photocopy of Aadhar card, Category 
certificate (if any), Domicile, Family Id, Character certificate, Caste certificate, 
EWS certificate (if any), Gap year (If any), Latest Income certificate (for EWS 
and SC / Deprived SC candidates). 

c. Original Migration and Character Certificate 
4. The duration for fee submission (only online mode) for the second merit list is from 

10" July, 2024 to 11" July, 2024 (up to 05.00 p. m). Procedure for paying fees online 
is given on the website of the university. 

5. Admitted students are also requested to fill an anti-ragging form on web portal 
www.amanmovement.org and http:/lantiragging.in and must bring the print out of the 

same as and when required. 

Category 

6. The admission is provisional and the student will be held liable if any discrepancy is 

found in the documents related to the admission at any stage. 

Total Numbers of Seat- 60 
Admitted against 1 merit list=39, Vacant-21 

All India Open category 
Haryana Open Gen Category 

Dr. Ishani Patharia 
Admission Co-Convener 

Reserved seats offered after conversion 

(HOGC and AIO) 
Total 

1 

eeus 

Dr. Seema Malik 
Admission Convener 

Available seats for 2 merit list 

02 

11 

21 

Dr. Bhavna Sharmà 
Chairperson, DOC 



Sr. 

A India 

No 

1 

2 

Sr.No 

3 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

Haryana Open General Category 19 seats 

11 

12 

13* 

App. 

872 
4595 

14* 

15 * 

16 * 

17 * 

18* 

N 

19 * 

1 

Open Category 02 Seats 
Student's Name 

267 

Sr. No 

TANIYA 

App. No 

AMISHA 

1938 

4856 

3941 

1515 

1860 

4957 

1288 

6024 

4924 

4342 

379 

4603 

623 

6284 

120 

146 

4960 

3451 

App. No 

337 

KHUSHBU 

1941 

Student's Name 

TANISHA 

SHAKTI SHARMA 

KHUSHI 

TANNU 

AYUSHI 

KHUSHBOO 

SONAM 

NEHA 

Father's Name 

ARSHEEN KAUR ALAGH 

PREETI 

ANUSHKA 

RIYA SINGH PANWAR 

NARVEEN 

AMIT KUMAR 

PRIYANSHI GOEL 

AASTHA 

TANNU 

Waiting List Applicants 

NIDHI PANWAR 

to be given admission. 

ANUSHKA SINGH 

VASUNDHRA 

Dr. Ishani Patharia 
Admission Co-Convener 

Student's Name 

SAKSHI SAINI 

MAHI MALIK 

Father's Name 

ANUJ SHARMA 

NARESH KUMAR 

SANDESH KUMAR 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

SATPAL 

JEET SINGH 

SUNDER SINGH 

HAZARI LAL 

SATYAWAN 

GURMEET SINGH 

PREM KUMAR 

PADAM SINGH 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SUDHIR KUMAR 

RAJENDRA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

ARVIND KUMAR 

PRADEEP SINGH 

AMAR SINGH 

Fathers Name 

WILSON 

AMIT MALIK 

eems 

Mother's Name 

Dr. Seema Malik 
Admission Convener 

KAJAL 
SARITA DEVI 

Mother's Name 

RENU SHARMA 

MEETA 

SANTOSH KUMARI 

BIMLA DEVI 

OMAN 

MEENA 

GULSHAN 

ANITA 

REKHA 

RAVNEET KAUR 

SUMAN DEVI 

POONAM 

ANJU GOEL 

RAJNI DEVI 
GEETA 

SONIYA 
SEEMA 

SANGEETA 

CHHTARVATI 

Mother's Name 

USHA 

% 

REENA CHAUDHARY 

82.60 
82.20 

% 

80.60 

80.20 

79.00 

77.00 

* HOGC seats being offered to AlO applicants as there were no HOGC applications pending 

72.80 

71.00 

69.8 

65.80 

65.60 

62.60 

60.00 

58.00 

79.80 

79.20 

78.40 
74.80 

74.60 

70.20 

61.60 

% 

61.40 

58.60 

aehehet 

Dr. Bhavna Sharma 
Chairperson, DOC 
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